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REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE 2ND SEMESTER OF THE 2012/2013 SESSION


UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
	a.
	13 Weeks for Teaching	
	Mon. 17/06/13 – Fri. 13/09/13

	b.
	1 Week for Revision                                       
	Mon. 16/09/13 – Fri. 20/09/13

	c.
	2 Weeks for Examination
	Mon. 23/09/13 – Fri. 04/10/13

	d.
	3 Weeks for Processing Examination Results in Depts. /Faculties
	Mon. 07/10/13 – Fri. 25/10/13

	
	1 Week for meetings of Faculty Board of Examiners
	Mon. 28/10/13 – Fri. 01/11/13

	
	Senate Meeting for the Consideration	of Final Year Results 
	Mon. 04/11/13

	
	Senate Meeting for the Consideration of Non-Final Year Results/End of Session
	Mon. 25/11/2013
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